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j Ministry of Electronics &
Information Technology,
L) Government of India

Nanoelectronics: Fabrication and Characterization

on

1" Offline Familiarization Workshop

Centre for Nanotechnclogy

Accommodation details of the participants for the INUP-i2i Ofline Workshop 4-6 April, 2022

Name of participants (Male)
Dr Venkaiah Malapati
Naveen Kumar E

Uppuluri Satya Sai Tejaswi
Abhyavartin Selvam
Manish Khemnani
Kamalesh Tripathy

Indukalpa Dutta
Ayush Sharma

Raj Saurabh
Vikash Kumar

Priyabrata Mohapatra
Trilochan Baral
Prateek Kumar Tripathy
Satyajeet Nayak
Tika Ram Pokhrel
Gyan Prakash Kumar
Pankaj Kumar Kushwaha
Ashim Chandra Bhowal
Dr Samuel Talari
Shivakumar Chedurupalli

Lakhvir Singh

Saatwik Pai

Accommodation

Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

Phone Number

9494868715
9003334210
7002788318
9644799818
9994543338
9953572678
7789081260
9439108544
7787072690
7788037244
9474323681
8340332011
9919164345
9706545951
8309336246
9392858554
9914042236
6301721519
8072373596
7984390545
7008470990
8108918877

Volunteers Contact Details
9085236881 (Ramesh Babu)
7086296388 (Nirmal)
9946824462 (Ameer)
7005871744 (Sushant)
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33
34
35
36
37

Jinigi Premchand
Chintada Gopi
Ravi Chandra Gurrala
Jaisimha Manipatruni
Alla Padmakar
Alapati Tejoamareswar
Akash Buragohain
Ritvik Mohod
Bonige Kishore Babu
Bhanuchandra Mycharla
Apurba Das
Veera Jogi Satya Nagendra Prasad
Rakesh Kumar Prasad
Manish Kumar Singh
Sunku Sreedhar

Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

8688721800
9000084896
8555040175
8790451757
8897638963
9676324747
8638159709
8982212104
8498933300
7997147571
9954517951
8790490073
9031728834
8709470668
9491988708



